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224

234

513

328
275

276

269
269

10 20

20

6

5

83

366

367

367

366

279

365

10

10

327

6010

60

77

283

10

39

287

39

392

373

373

280

280

391

391

6

391

396

394

290

280

17

101

21D

I R 63

I R  63

I R 63

I R  59

I R  59A

I R  57

I R  57A I R 57A

21P

Opaskwayak
Cree Nation

21P

21I

21P

21G

O.C.N. 21
(Stoney Point)

21E

21N

21P

21K 21J
21D

21F

O.C.N.
21L

I R  197A

I R  1

I R  197

Pukatawagan
198

21C

21A

21B

I R  65C

I R  63A

I R  62

I R  62A

I R  58

I R  61

I R  65B

I R  65A
I R  65F

Highrock 199

Black
Sturgeon

Moose
Lake 31G

Moose
Lake  31A

Moose
Lake  31D

Moose
Lake  31C

Chemawawin 1

Chemawawin 2

Chemawawin 3

I R  66A

I R  61 B

I R 67
I R 67

I R  67

I R  45

I R  52

I R  51

Grand
Rapids  33

Moose
Lake 31J

170A

170

I R 50

I R  5

I R  7

I R  8

I R  6A

I R  1

I R  6

I R  6

I R  46

I R 48BI R  50

I R 48B

I R 50

I R 50

I R 48B

I R  48
I R  49A

I R  49

Nelson
House170B

170C

I R  48A

I R  1 B

I R 17
I R 17

I R 17

I R  17

Norway
House 17A

Cross Lake 19A
19D

19E

19B

I R  43

I R  43A

I R  1 C

I R  44
I R  44A

I R  2

I R  2A

I R 13

Mukwa
Narrows

Cantin

Lake

I R  13

I R  16

Fox Lake
West 3

I R  13A

I R  12

I R  1A

I R 4

I R 4

I R 3

I R 3

I R  9

I R  10

Split Lake
171

East Fox
Lake 1

Split Lake
171

Split
Lake 171A

Split Lake 171B York Landing

I R  3

I R  24

I R 14

Pauingassi
First Nation

I R  14

I R  36

I R  36A

I R  37C

I R  39

I R  34C

IR 37A

IR 39A

IR 34B2

I R  40

St. Theresa Point

Wasagamack

Point
St Theresa

Pe-ta-waygamk

I R  1

I R  23
I R  23

Gods River 86A

Garden Hill

Amik Wachink
Sakahikan

Wesha Kijay
Wasagamack

Seeseep
Sakahikanl

Naytawunkank

Feather
Rapids

First Nation

Red Sucker

Lake 1976

Shamattawa 1

IR61A

Anishinaabe Child and Family Services 1   -204-659-4546

     1-204-857-8751

  1-204-726-6030

    1-204-675-8322

  1-204-623-6078

   1-204-645-2744

   1-204-359-4551

 1-204-638-7896

 1-204-778-1960

  1-204-785-5340

   1-204-268-6232

    1-204-785-5340

   1-204-687-1700

  1-204-944-4200

Child and Family Services of Central Manitoba 

Child and Family Services of Western Manitoba

Rural and Northern Services - Northern
(within the town of Churchill) 

Cree Nation Child and Family Caring Agency

Intertribal Child and Family Services

Kinosao Sipi Minisowin Agency

Michif Child and Family Services Agency

Nisichawayasihk Cree Nation  
Family and Community Wellness Centre

Rural and Northern Services - Interlake

Rural and Northern Services - Eastman

Rural and Northern Services - Interlake

Rural and Northern Services - Northern 

Child and Family All Nations Coordinated 
Response Network (ANCR) 

Province-wide intake and emergency after-hours
Child and Family Services telephone number:

1-866-345-9241
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Child and Family Services 
Designated Intake and Emergency 

After-Hours Agencies (Off-Reserve)

June 2023

AREA 1

AREA 8

AREA 7

AREA 6

AREA 5

AREA 4

AREA 3

AREA 2

AREA 9

AREA 10

AREA 11

AREA 12

AREA 13

AREA 14

AREA 10

AREA 12

AREA 12

AREA 11

AREA 6

AREA 7

AREA 9

AREA 1

AREA 5

AREA 8

AREA 5

AREA 13

AREA 2

AREA
14

AREA 3

AREA 4
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